
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

2nd Subject 

Taught

E-mail Address School

Callahan Leann K-8 Music Chorus lmcallahan@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Carroll Joyce PK-8 Music jcarroll@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Connolly Mary K-8 Music mconnolly@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Dobson Angel K Music aadobson@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Forbes Jacqueline K-5 Music jjforbes@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Frame Jennifer PK-8 Music jframe@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Gabriel Lori K-5 Music lmgabriel@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Gabriel Lorie K-5 Music lmgabriel@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Goodman Angela K-8 Music Art Immaculata Catholic School

Heskamp Denise K-5 Music dpheskamp@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Hotchner Kim K-8 Physical Education Dance kahotchner@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Hotchner Kim K-8 Physical Education Dance kahotchner@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Joyce Brian K-8 Band bdjoyce@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Kenley Barbara PK-8 Physical Education Music bskenley@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School
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Kenley Barbara PK-8 Physical Education Music bskenley@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Kiefriter Anna PK-7 Music avkiefriter@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Klass Taylor K-8 Music tklass@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Little Brian 4-8 Band sschool791@aol.com St. Michael Catholic School

Long Bryan 6, 7, 8 Music blong@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

McGinty Patrick 6, 7, 8 Band pkmcginty@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Michalski Stan 6-8 Coordinator of Instrumental Music sfmichalski@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Pisano Rita K-8 Music Drama rpisano@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Shoff Tracy 6-8 Band tshoff@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Stockton Susan K-8 Music sstockton@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School
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